ꝗ
Information Technology Solutions
Ideal for Offices and Corridors.
L70 Rated to 30,000 hours.
Osram Driver
120 Degree Beam Angle
Up To 5600 Lumens
5 Year Warranty

Universities
Anise LED Panel Series
 Ordering Information
Part Number Wattage Lumen Output CCT Dimensions
DA-ANI-1230-45W-40K 45W 4020 4000K 1195 x 295 x 11
DA-ANI-1230-45W-40K-SDIM 45W 4020 4000K 1195 x 295 x 11
DA-ANI-1230-45W-40K-DALI 45W 4020 4000K 1195 x 295 x 11
DA-ANI-1230-45W-40K-MIC 45W 4020 4000K 1195 x 295 x 11
DA-ANI-1230-45W-40K-EM 45W 4020 4000K 1195 x 295 x 11
 Mechanical Information
Sizes 595 x 595, 1195 x 295,
1195 x 1195
Weight 3.8, 4.3, 7.2 KG
Mounting Recessed
IP Rating IP40
IK Rating IK01
Housing Power Coated Aluminium
Diffuser PMMA
Di-Astrum is an icLighting Ltd Brand:
39 Brownfields, Welwyn Garden City, Hertfordshire, AL7 1AN
Di-Astrum is an icLighting Ltd Brand:
39 Brownfields, Welwyn Garden City, Hertfordshire, AL7 1AN
 Ordering Information Continued
Part Number Wattage Lumen Output CCT Dimensions
DA-ANI-1260-70W-40K 70W 5740 4000K 1195 x 1195 x 11
DA-ANI-1260-70W-40K-SDIM 70W 5740 4000K 1195 x 1195 x 11
DA-ANI-1260-70W-40K-DALI 70W 5740 4000K 1195 x 1195 x 11
DA-ANI-1260-70W-40K-MIC 70W 5740 4000K 1195 x 1195 x 11
DA-ANI-1260-70W-40K-EM 70W 5740 4000K 1195 x 1195 x 11
Features
5 Year Warranty
L70 to 30,000 Hrs
120 Degree Beam Angle